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
Beautiful Dwelling - 2700 Sq Ft Limestone Home
w/Attached 3-Car Garage, Large Workshop &
Equipment Bldg & Grain Storage All Very Nicely
Blacktopped, Set Back in w/Stream
Call today for more information and private showing

Franklin Co. Dairy Farm

YORK COUNTY
2 - 18th Century homes, updated and in very nice
condition, 2 large bank barns, garage, large pole
building, additional auxiliary building, farm pond,
in-ground pool, 2 tenant mobile homes.

balance hroes (Ammish operation] 1200 of rontae on e 75 PAUL ZEIGLER REAL ESTATE
Frame Dwelling 2 Unit {about 2100 Sq Ft ) 2 Baths 5 Beds
Existing sawmill can be part of sale or cleared awav “Like
kind exchange™

116 East King Street ¢ York, PA
Fulton Co. Dairy Farm 717/848-2389

REALTOR'
+ 39

v
€4
v !

DEMEREE REALTY

146+ ACRE DAIRY FARM - 120 tillable acres, large L

house, double parl Il barn, bank barn Good 199 N. Gardinier Rd.
location near Cham 9, $495,000 Little Falls, NY 13365
(LF70040-3PG)

Phone & Fax (315) 823-0288
George Demeree, Broker

PLEASE NOTE: 111 ACRE DAIRY & 96 ACRE
GENERAL FARMS are adjacent and can be purchased
together

New 1600 gal Mueller tank & milking parlor - Alpha Laval
Equip - Rolling terrain suitable for intensive grazing
3 Streams - 2 Ponds

2 Frame Dwellings 40x90 new” equip shed & corn barn

Paul Gunder
A% Penn 1st Realty B.

1814 E Main Street, Waynesboro, PA @ New Roof & Siding on 3 Bay Bank Barn also nice horse barn
717-762-7114, ext. 116 MAHLON OBERHOLTZER AGENCY

REAL ESTATE C Your Central PA Farm Broker
Smoketown, PA 17576 (Lanc. Co.)

717-392-1177
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#70 - 152 A. Dairy Farm w/100 Tillable - 170x65 ft. 2
story barn w/67 ties, 33 heifer stalls, 2" pipeline, B.T., lg.
mach. shed, garage, shop & 2 lg. silos w/unloaders - V
Good 3 B.R. brick ranch home w/lg. fam. rm. & fireplaces
up & down - a very neat & attractive property for $225,000
- REDUCED TO $210,000 - COWS & MACH. AVAIL.

Ft, W@-Stow Home on 29+/- Acres, with Large
e-Sto Bam, in Laurel Detaware

FARMS FOR SALE

Lancaster & Chester Counties
CERTIFIED ORGANIC FARMd2+/- acres with mobile home & block barn with small
dairy facility Property 1s mostly 1 grass with some woods Possibility of sphtting property
into smaller parcels Christiana Area, Asking $239,000
70 + ACRE FARM - large brick double home, bank barn and other outbutldings Plenty of
good, level, tillable ground Farm 1s jn ag preserve Oxford area
16.5 Acres Ground - All ullable Private, Anush neighbors great produce and/or tobacco
farm Oxford area Asking $85,000.
54.8 Acre Farm - Historic Century Stone farmhouse featuring early Scottish architecture
Home boasts S fireplaces and wood floors  Pond, stream vineyards, large bankbarn and shed
building further compliment the property Little Brtain area Asking $398,000.
11.7 Acres Ground - All open, Mostly tillable with small pond and stream, Oxford arca
Asking $84,000.
29.4 Acre Farm- Historic farmhouse w/5 bdrms, wood floors. stone fireplace, 2nd story
balcony. pillared porch and more Property also consists of a large 92x98 bankbarn with 11
horse stalls, and plenty of room for cow stable or whatever left over, 30x40 corn barn/garage.
8x28 hennel, 12x15 summer hitchen w/root cellar, 12x50 silo and other shed busldings,
convenient to Andrews Brnidge Hunt Countty Kirhwood area Asking $375,000.
20.8 Acre Farm - Farmhouse w/wood floors, stone fireplace, built-in cabinetry and
bookshelves, root cellar and more Exterior features large porch, patio and walkways

RECT’QNS FQOM ﬁf BN, I-A ﬁ ‘TURN WGH‘T CR 465 (A&TK)U& SHOP) surrounded by mature trees, shrubbery, and a variety of other plantings Also includes bank
barn, 2 car garage and shed bldg Ground 1s mostly open and level' Convenient to Fair Hill

W PON RM
Aans CW#MAN D. FA ON HE.. Hunt Country New London Area Asking $299,900
DPAOKET CALL 188 +/- Acre Farm - Large stone farmhouse, bank barn, shop, studio, scout cabin,

greenhouse, 3 car garage, springhouse and more Surrounded on 3 sides by water' Accessed
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